
9:00 18:00 0:00

Thursday, May 30 2024 Friday, May 31 2024 Saturday, June 1 2024 Sunday, June 2 2024

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Coffee Break/ El Tor Exhibition Coffee Break/ Poster Presentation Coffee Break/ Art Exhibition

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Coffee Break/ El Tor Exhibition Coffee Break/ Poster Presentation Coffee Break/ Art Exhibition

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Creative Writing 

Workshop

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Closing of Conference

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Chair: Kurt Hahn            

Lecture:                                       

Maria José Rubin                  

Conference Reception

by the Governor of Styria 

at Burg Graz                                             

Parallel Panels 
Chair: Roberta Maierhofer    

Lecture: Elliot Young                              

Chair: Don Walicek          

Lecture: Alexandra Moore                       

 Writers in Dialogue:      

Behrouz Boochani and 

Mohamedou Houbeini    

Opening/ Welcome 

Reception                

Lecture:                           

Behrouz Boochani 

Local Panel on 

Regional Camps

Conference Schedule

  REGISTRATION

Chair: Don Walicek        

Lecture: Letters to…          

Mansoor Adayfi, Moazzam 

Begg, Abdellatif Nasser                                 

Parallel Panels  

Parallel Panels

Parallel Panels                      

Lunch

 Chair: Nicole Haring      

Lecture:  Erica Meiners                                 
Parallel Panels

Lunch

Parallel Panels

Lunch

Parallel Panels


